
 

 

 

 

 

 

TREATS 

Chocolate Covered Strawberries 

Cheese Board 
 
 
FLORALS 

Large Flower Arrangement 

Small Flower Arrangement 

Rose Arrangement 

Rose Petals 

 

AMOUR PACKAGE 

Includes rose petals, chocolate 
covered strawberries, and your 
choice of: red, white or sparkling 
wine 

 

BEER 

Bucket of Beer 
6 cans of Snake River Lager 

 

 

 

 

$26 

$31 

 

 

$158 

$76 

$158 

$31 

 

 

$115 

 

 

 

 

$51 

  

SPARKLING WINES 

Piper Sonoma Brut 

Moet & Chandon Rosé Brut 

Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut 

 

WHITE WINES 

Cakebread Sauvignon Blanc 

Les Charmes Chardonnay 

Chalk Hill Chardonnay 

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio 

 

RED WINES 

Elk Cove Pinot Noir 

Luigi Bosca Malbec 

Girard Artistry 

Il Fauno Bourdeaux Blend 

Josh Cabernet Sauvignon 

Stags’ Leap Cabernet Sauvignon 

 

 

$72 

$193 

$227 

 

 

$102 

$73 

$151 

$87 

 

 

$90 

$69 

$151 

$96 

$59 

$232 

  

WELCOME AMENITIES 

Please contact us at spasuitesbutler@rusticjh.com or 800-323-9279 to order welcome amenities.  
24 Hours Advance Notice required for wine, beer, amour package, and treats.  

48 Hours Advance Notice required for all floral arrangements. 
72 Hours Advance Notice required for all amenities over holidays. 

mailto:spasuitesbutler@rusticjh.com

