

WELCOME AMENITIES

TREATS		SPARKLING WINES	
Chocolate Covered Strawberries	\$26	Piper Sonoma Brut	\$72
Cheese Board	\$31	Moet & Chandon Rosé Brut	\$193
		Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut	\$227
FLORALS			
Large Flower Arrangement	\$158	WHITE WINES	
Small Flower Arrangement	\$76	Cakebread Sauvignon Blanc	\$102
Rose Arrangement	\$158	Les Charmes Chardonnay	\$73
Rose Petals	\$31	Chalk Hill Chardonnay	\$151
		Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio	\$87
AMOUR PACKAGE			
Includes rose petals, chocolate covered strawberries, and your choice of: red, white or sparkling	\$115	RED WINES	
		Elk Cove Pinot Noir	\$90
wine		Luigi Bosca Malbec	\$69
		Girard Artistry	\$151
BEER		Il Fauno Bourdeaux Blend	\$96
Bucket of Beer	\$51	Josh Cabernet Sauvignon	\$59
6 cans of Snake River Lager		Stags' Leap Cabernet Sauvignon	\$232